Deuter onomy 4:39-40

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Verb

Determiner

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb

Noun - Plura

Determiner

Noun

Modal

Adverb

Pronoun

Noun - Plura

Coordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Pronoun

Proper Noun

Pronoun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Deuter onomy 4:39-40

Acknowledge and to heart day that the is
in heaven above on earth below. Thereis no other. his
and commands, | am giving you , SO that it
go with and your after you that
you may live in the land that the Lord gives
for al time.
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